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Alabama Scott Fleming scottfleming7060@gmail.com 

Alabama Carol Hudson secretary@bchofalabama.com 

Alabama-Alt Vicki Skelley treasurer@bchofalabama.com 

Alaska Marina Bosick upsandman@gmail.com 

Alaska Colleen Fisk colleenRfisk@gmail.com 

Alaska - Alt Kerry Nelson kerryellennelson@gmail.com 

Arizona Craig Ferdig sieratino@gmail.com 

Arizona Sheila Shattuck sheilashattuck2001@yahoo.com 

Arkansas Jacque Alexander theloosecayuse@gmail.com 

Arkansas Larkin Floyd larkin.floyd@gmail.com 

Arkansas - Alt Mary Cole mary.vadalma@gmail.com 

California Randy Hackbarth trlryder@pacbell.net 

California Larry Shuman lshuman62@gmail.com 

California - Alt Terry Hamilton-Jorgenson tlh9749@yahoo.com 

Colorado Latifia Rodriguez lrodri0202@gmail.com 

Colorado Nancy McDonald paints4me@hotmail.com 

Colorado - Alt L Jay McDonald ljaymcdonald@gmail.com 

Chairman Mark Himmel Chairman@bcha.org 

Florida Fred Fulcher rafulche@aol.com 

Florida Truman Prevatt tprevatt@mindspring.com 

Georgia Randy Brown rdbtrails57@gmail.com 

Georgia Sheila Garland shesridin2@yahoo.com 

Idaho Pat Bogar mpbogars@gmail.com 

Idaho Joe Brinkmann horsnrnd1@gmail.com 

Idaho - Alt Gary Kalmbach alt-national-director@bchi.org 

Illinois Vicki Simons vickisimons9@live.com 

Illinois Cricket Simons vickisimons9@live.com 

Illinois - Alt Ed Boyd EBOYD656@GMAIL.COM 

Indiana Annabelle Melton hamiltonckfarms@gmail.com 

Indiana Yvette Rollins hoosierhorsemen@yahoo.com 

Indiana - Alt Lisa Myers Lisak.crull@gmail.com 

Iowa David Beary david.beary@bchia.org 

Iowa Kris Perisho kris.perisho@bchia.org 

Iowa - Alt Frank Hirschman frank.herschman@bchia.org 
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Kansas Diana Skinner dgskinner85@gmail.com 

Kansas Pattie Stadler backdoor@bluevalley.net 

Kansas - Alt Kyle Smyth ksmythbchks@gmail.com 

Kentucky Mike Bossert mikebossert250@gmail.com 

Kentucky Lon Oyster lohorses@twc.com 

Kentucky - Alt Cathy Oyster crhorses@twc.com 

Minnesota Bruce Kvittem kvranch@mail.com 

Minnesota Mailyn Messmer m3messmer@q.com 

Minnesota - Alt Barb Partington bpartington2014@gmail.com 

Missouri Kathy Jaeger zanes@fidnet.com 

Missouri Rebecca Krueger mules4me59@gmail.com 

Missouri - Alt Lynette Miller lynettemiller1953@gmail.com 

Montana John Chepulis barcdiamond@gmail.com 

Montana Brad Pollman bpollman20@gmail.com 

Montana Alternate Connie Long connie.mack.long@gmail.com 

Nevada Danny Riddle dmulerider@gmail.com 

Nevada John Allan jcabinboot@gmail.com 

New Mexico - Alt Dick Rahal drahal40@gmail.com 

New Mexico Debra Spickerman d_obermaier@cybermesa.com 

New Mexico Michele Odom michele64odom@outlook.com 

North Carolina Heather Cox boggybranchranch@gmail.com 

North Carolina David Michael davidmichael239@gmail.com 

North Carolina Evelyn Roberto evelynroberto1231@gmail.com 

North Dakota Mary Pat Schwartz maryandpaul@ndsupernet.com 

North Dakota Tracy Hsu tracy.hsu79@gmail.com 

North Dakota - Alt Troy Chappell chappell@drtel.net 

Oregon Becky Hope 6fhope@gmail.com 

Oregon Casey Hufstader Chpackstring@aol.com 

South Carolina Mike Kinsey bchsc.chair@gmail.com 

South Carolina Lisa McCurry Ruth bchsc.vchair@gmail.com 

South Carolina - Alt Marsha Hewitt mhewitt1@ftc-i.net 

South Dakota Don Eich ecranch.eich@gmail.com 

South Dakota Jim Allen allens@gwtc.net 

South Dakota - Alt Doug Bechen bechenranch@gmail.com 
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Tennessee Steven Corely bsfbchpresident@gmail.com 

Tennessee Terri Haver terri.haver@gmail.com 

Texas Misty Valdez crazymulegirl@gmail.com 

Texas Lezah Claussen lezah.claussen@yahoo.com 

Texas - Alt Carrie Kistner carriekistner228@gmail.com 

Utah Craig Allen allenceco@msn.com 

Utah Rod Player rlp1217@yahoo.com 

Utah - Alt Phil Blair pblair7993@msn.com 

Virginia Jeff Nelson jeffnel59@gmail.com 

Virginia Nancy Sluys minglewood@surry.net 

Virginia - Alt Sally Farrell sfarrell@vt.edu 

Washington Tom Conner tkranch@toledotel.com 

Washington Kathy Young kyoung1735@gmail.com 

Washington - Alt Mickey Centeno drillsgt.rn@gmail.com 

West Virginia Barry Gardner Barrygardner56@icloud.com 

West Virginia Sonya Penson ridnponies@yahoo.com 

Wyoming Val Harris harrval@gmail.com 

Wyoming Heather Schultz zirr.hs@gmail.com 

Wyoming - Alt Marydale Casey marydale56@yahoo.com 
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